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LOEL DINING

The elegantly understated mid-century inspired Loel dining table
features American Walnut veneer, Walnut-stained Rubberwood legs,
and a 15.8 inch extension leaf.
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LOEL DINING
HGWET15

Colour:

WALNUT VENEER TOP

WALNUT STAINED

RUBBER WOOD LEGS

Dimensions:

Distance Between
Legs Length

Distance Between
Legs Width

Distance Leg To
Edge - Length

Distance Leg To
Edge - Width

Next Available Date
Po:

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:
Swatch 2:

59.3 X 35.5 X 29.5
54.3

30.5

4

4

22-01-15

Small Parcel
Commercially viable
SWWEOO1
SWWEOO1

Hardware Pack
Details:

Number Of
Extensions:

Total Length W
Extension - Cm:

Total Length W
Extension - In:

Distance Underside
To Floor Cm:

8 X M8 JCBB SCREWS, 8 X
SPRING WASHER, 8 X
FLAT WASHER, 1 X ALLEN
KEY

1

189.5

74.5

73.3

Table Top Thickness - 1.8

Cm:
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Dimensions:

Distance Between
Legs Length

Distance Between
Legs Width

Distance Leg To
Edge - Length

Distance Leg To
Edge - Width

Next Available Date

Po:

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:
Swatch 2:

k355

k295"

k355

59.3 X 35.5 X 295
54.3

30.5

4

4

22-01-15

Small Parcel
Commercially viable
SWWEOO1
SWWEOQOOI1

pa




