NUEVO



LOEL **DINING**

The elegantly understated mid-century inspired Loel dining table features American Walnut veneer, Walnut-stained Rubberwood legs, and a 15.8 inch extension leaf.

NUEVO

LOEL DINING HGWE115

Colour: WALNUT VENEER TO WALNUT STAINED RUBBER WOOD LEGS	-	Hardware Pack Details:	8 X M8 JCBB SCREWS, 8 X SPRING WASHER, 8 X FLAT WASHER, 1 X ALLEN KEY
Dimensions:	59.3 X 35.5 X 29.5	Number Of	1
Distance Between	54.3	Extensions:	100 5
Legs Length		Total Length W Extension - Cm: Total Length W	189.5
Distance Between Legs Width	30.5		74.5
Distance Leg To	4	Extension - In: Distance Underside	
Edge - Length			73.3
Distance Leg To	4	To Floor Cm: Table Top Thickness - Cm:	1.8
Edge - Width			
Next Available Date Po:	22-01-15		
Small Parcel:	Small Parcel		
Commercially Viable:	Commercially viable		
Swatch 1:	SWWE001		
Swatch 2:	SWWE001		

NUEVO

LOEL DINING

Dimensions:	59.3 X 35.5 X 29.5
Distance Between Legs Length	54.3
Distance Between Legs Width	30.5
Distance Leg To Edge - Length	4
Distance Leg To Edge - Width	4
Next Available Date Po:	22-01-15
Small Parcel:	Small Parcel
Commercially Viable:	Commercially viable
Swatch 1:	SWWE001
Swatch 2:	SWWE001

